Internal  | PT-BE/MKC-EE | 04/2015 | © Robert Bosch GmbH 2015. All rights reserved, also regarding any disposal, exploitation, reproduction,
editing, distribution, as well as in the event of applications for industrial property rights.
GBH 12-52 D | DV Professional
Power Tools
Новинка – GBH 12-52 DV и GBH 12-52 D Professional
1
Internal  | PT-BE/MKC-EE | 04/2015 | © Robert Bosch GmbH 2015. All rights reserved, also regarding any disposal, exploitation, reproduction,
editing, distribution, as well as in the event of applications for industrial property rights.

GBH 12-52 D | DV Professional
Power Tools
Расшифровка наименования
GBH 12-52 DV Professional
G = Gewerblicher (= нем. «профессиональный»)
BH = BohrHammer (= нем. «перфоратор»)
12 = инструмент класса 12 кг
-52 = макс. Ø сверления в бетоне - 52 мм
D = Drehstopp (= нем. «блокировка вращения»)
V = Vibration Control – система гашения вибрации
4
Internal  | PT-BE/MKC-EE | 04/2015 | © Robert Bosch GmbH 2015. All rights reserved, also regarding any disposal, exploitation, reproduction,
editing, distribution, as well as in the event of applications for industrial property rights.
GBH 12-52 D | DV Professional
Power Tools
3.3 Применение перфораторов SDS max
50mm
40mm
32mm
50mm
40mm
32mm
50mm
40mm
32mm
 Оптимальное
 Возможное
 Не рекомендуется
макс. Ø сверления в бетоне
 Оптимальное
 Возможное
 Не рекомендуется
макс. Ø сверления коронками 150mm
120mm
90mm
150mm
120mm
90mm
150mm
120mm
90mm
GBH 5-40 DCE GBH 8-45 D GBH 12-52 D/ DV
5
Internal  | PT-BE/MKC-EE | 04/2015 | © Robert Bosch GmbH 2015. All rights reserved, also regarding any disposal, exploitation, reproduction,
editing, distribution, as well as in the event of applications for industrial property rights.
GBH 12-52 D | DV Professional
Power Tools
3.3 Применение перфораторов SDS max
Материалы
Направление
работы
Возможное
Оптимальное
GBH 5-40 DCE GBH 8-45 D GBH 12-52 D/ DV
6
Internal  | PT-BE/MKC-EE | 04/2015 | © Robert Bosch GmbH 2015. All rights reserved, also regarding any disposal, exploitation, reproduction,
editing, distribution, as well as in the event of applications for industrial property rights.
GBH 12-52 D | DV Professional
Power Tools
Обзор GBH 12-52 DV Professional